Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lucy Pitt - (1140306) - Dinnaton SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
31.92
32.23
32.67
33.24
33.98
34.26
34.73
35.74
36.39
36.59
36.67
37.68
39.69

40.20

Swims in Date Order

Time
32.23
31.92
33.98
32.67
33.24
34.26
34.73
35.74

37.68
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

445
432
415
394
369
360
345
317
300
295
293
270
231
223

WA Pts

432
445
369
415
394
360
345
317
270

Round

Round

F

m M I

T

Date

16/01/18
16/01/18
16/04/17
17/01/17
30/09/17
17/12/16
16/10/16
06/02/16
18/10/15
04/04/15
08/03/15
15/11/15
05/04/14
06/10/14

Date

16/01/18
16/01/18
30/09/17
16/04/17
17/01117
17/12/16
16/10/16
06/02/16
15/11/15

Meet

Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018
Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018
The Two Counties Spring Open Meet

Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017
City of Plymouth Gala

Plymouth Leander L3 Christmas Meet

City of Plymouth Gala

Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016
City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2015

Weston 13th Easter Open Meet

Devon County Sprint Gala

Plymouth Leander Time Trials Event

Devon County Sprint Gala 2014

The City of Plymouth ASA Annual Swim Meet 2014

Meet

Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018
Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018
City of Plymouth Gala

The Two Counties Spring Open Meet

Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017
Plymouth Leander L3 Christmas Meet

City of Plymouth Gala

Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016

Plymouth Leander Time Trials Event

Venue

Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Hutton Moor
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth

Plymouth

Venue

Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth

Plymouth

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Dinnaton
Dinnaton

Dinnaton

Dinnaton
Dinnaton
Dinnaton
Dinnaton

Dinnaton

Dinnaton
Dinnaton
Dinnaton

Dinnaton

Club Swam Under

Dinnaton
Dinnaton
Dinnaton

Dinnaton

Dinnaton
Dinnaton
Dinnaton

Dinnaton

Level

Level

2
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



36.39
36.59
36.67
40.20

39.69

Copyright 2024

300

293
223
231

18/10/15
04/04/15
08/03/15
06/10/14
05/04/14

City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2015

Weston 13th Easter Open Meet

Devon County Sprint Gala

The City of Plymouth ASA Annual Swim Meet 2014

Devon County Sprint Gala 2014

Plymouth
Hutton Moor
Plymouth
Plymouth

Plymouth

Dinnaton

Dinnaton
Dinnaton

Dinnaton

Page 2/2
3

3
3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



