Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lucy Pitt - (1140306) - Dinnaton SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.92	445	Н	16/01/18	Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018	Plymouth	Dinnaton	2
32.23	432	F	16/01/18	Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018	Plymouth	Dinnaton	2
32.67	415	F	16/04/17	The Two Counties Spring Open Meet	Plymouth	Dinnaton	3
33.24	394	Н	17/01/17	Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017	Plymouth		2
33.98	369	F	30/09/17	City of Plymouth Gala	Plymouth	Dinnaton	3
34.26	360	F	17/12/16	Plymouth Leander L3 Christmas Meet	Plymouth	Dinnaton	3
34.73	345	F	16/10/16	City of Plymouth Gala	Plymouth	Dinnaton	3
35.74	317	Н	06/02/16	Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016	Plymouth	Dinnaton	2
36.39	300	F	18/10/15	City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2015	Plymouth	Dinnaton	3
36.59	295	Н	04/04/15	Weston 13th Easter Open Meet	Hutton Moor		3
36.67	293	F	08/03/15	Devon County Sprint Gala	Plymouth	Dinnaton	3
37.68	270	F	15/11/15	Plymouth Leander Time Trials Event	Plymouth	Dinnaton	4
39.69	231	F	05/04/14	Devon County Sprint Gala 2014	Plymouth	Dinnaton	3
40.20	223	F	06/10/14	The City of Plymouth ASA Annual Swim Meet 2014	Plymouth	Dinnaton	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.23	432	F	16/01/18	Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018	Plymouth	Dinnaton	2
31.92	445	Н	16/01/18	Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018	Plymouth	Dinnaton	2
33.98	369	F	30/09/17	City of Plymouth Gala	Plymouth	Dinnaton	3
32.67	415	F	16/04/17	The Two Counties Spring Open Meet	Plymouth	Dinnaton	3
33.24	394	Н	17/01/17	Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017	Plymouth		2
34.26	360	F	17/12/16	Plymouth Leander L3 Christmas Meet	Plymouth	Dinnaton	3
34.73	345	F	16/10/16	City of Plymouth Gala	Plymouth	Dinnaton	3
35.74	317	Н	06/02/16	Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016	Plymouth	Dinnaton	2
37.68 97ight 2024	270 4	F	15/11/15	Plymouth Leander Time Trials Event	Plymouth	Dinnaton Powered By SPOR	4 ISYSTEN

							Page 2 / 2
36.39	300	F	18/10/15	City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2015	Plymouth	Dinnaton	3
36.59	295	Н	04/04/15	Weston 13th Easter Open Meet	Hutton Moor		3
36.67	293	F	08/03/15	Devon County Sprint Gala	Plymouth	Dinnaton	3
40.20	223	F	06/10/14	The City of Plymouth ASA Annual Swim Meet 2014	Plymouth	Dinnaton	3
39.69	231	F	05/04/14	Devon County Sprint Gala 2014	Plymouth	Dinnaton	3